II]RAFT HORSE

Kegerator
1-8 Taps

Direct Draw
1-20 Taps
21-30 Taps
31-50 Taps
31-50 Taps

Long Draw
1-12 Taps
13-30 Taps
31-200 Taps

Service Agreements

DRAFT SYSTEM

MANAGEMENT

Cleanings and Inspections
Pricing Schedule

*Prices are approximations and include supply fees, chemical fees,
30mins of travel from zip code 77075, and full system inspection.
Free cleaning quotes are available and must be completed by

an estimator before services can be scheduled.
*Taxes not included

2 Hrs

3 Hrs

4.5 Hrs
6.5 Hrs
6.5 Hrs

3.5 Hrs
3.5 Hrs

1 Tech

1 Tech

2 Techs
2 Techs
3 Techs

1 Tech
2 Techs

$273

$369
$863
$1,195
$1,685

$432
$727

Estimate must be completed for accurate pricing

Biweekly, monthly, and quarterly service scheduling

Additional Fees

May apply in certain circumstances

Supply Fee - $15 Chemical Fee - $18 for each additional 5 gallons

832-940-1525
draft-horse.com



