

# DRAFT SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

## Cleanings and Inspections Pricing Schedule

\*Prices are approximations and include supply fees, chemical fees, 30mins of travel from zip code 77075, and full system inspection. Free cleaning quotes are available and must be completed by an estimator before services can be scheduled.

### Kegerator

1-8 Taps	2 Hrs	1 Tech	\$273
<b>Direct Draw</b>			
1-20 Taps	3 Hrs	1 Tech	\$369
<b>21-30 Taps</b>	4.5 Hrs	2 Techs	\$863
31-50 Taps	6.5 Hrs	2 Techs	\$1,195
<b>31-50 Taps</b>	6.5 Hrs	3 Techs	\$1,685
<b>Long Draw</b>			
1-12 Taps	3.5 Hrs	1 Tech	\$432
13-30 Taps	3.5 Hrs	2 Techs	\$727
<b>31-200 Taps</b>	Estimate must be	e completed for ac	curate pricing

### **Service Agreements**

Biweekly, monthly, and quarterly service scheduling

#### **Additional Fees**

May apply in certain circumstances

Supply Fee - \$15 Chemical Fee - \$18 for each additional 5 gallons

832-940-1525 draft-horse.com

<sup>\*</sup>Taxes not included